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Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 27 5:00pm PT

Lot

0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858

Title

Cat Statute And Chimes - A

Decor - A
BakersRack - C
Two Rugs- B

Origina Acrylic Painting - B

Floor Cushions- A
Decor - A

Decor- A

Couch-C

Fireplace Implements- A
Limited Edition Print - A
Books- A

Armchair - C
Glassware- A

Wine Glasses And More
Stemware - A
Glassware - A

Wall Frames- A
Couch-C

Table AndLamp-C
Porcelain - A

Console Table- C
TableLamp - A
Gulbransen Piano - C
Floor Lamp And More
Coffee Table- C

Decor - A

Decor - A

Console Table- C
Acrylic On Canvas - B
Track Lighting - B
Vintage Chest - B

Wood Coffee Table- C

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Aug 2 7:15pm PT

Lot

0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891

Title

Plaid Couch - C

Side Table And Lamp - B
Limited Edition Prints- B
Sony 40" Television- C
wall Art - B

Porcelain - A
BrassBowls- A
DrinksCart - C
Silverplate - A
Silverplate - A

Flatware - A

Wool AreaRug - C
Armchair - B

Framed Needlework - A
Jewedry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Men's Neckwear And Cufflinks - A

Dining Chairs- C
Dining Table- C
wall Art - A

Asian Chest - B
Paintings - A

Kitchen Ware- A
Vintage Pyrex And More
Mugs - A

Baking Ware - A
Decor And Linens - A
Decor - A

Ceramic And Metal Decor - A
Wood Bowls and More - A

Ceramic Dishes - A
Kitchen Ware - A
Vases And Platters - A
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Lot Title

0892 Wood Canisters- A

0893 Asian Painting - A

0894 Wall Art And Chimes- A
0895 Laminate Desk And Office Chair - C
0896 Mounted Shelving - C

0897 Nepalese Craft Paper Art - A
0898 Wall Art- A

0899 Closet Contents - A

0900 Watercolor - A

0901 Wall Art-B

0902 Painting- A

0903 Juvenile Painted Cabinet - C
0904 Wicker Shelves- C

0905 RagRug AndFan-B

0906 Futon-C

0907 Wall Art- A

0908 Decor - A

0909 Wall Shelf - C

0910 Pair Of Lamps- A

0911 Drexel Bedside Chest- B
0912 Drexel Bed Frame- C

0913 Drexel Bedside Chest - B
0914 Wall Art- A

0915 Mink Coat And More - A
0916 Patio Chaise- B

0917 Table And Garden Decor- B
0918 Two Swivel Patio Chairs- B
0919 Four Patio Chairs- B

0920 Patio Table- B

0921 Wardrobe Chest - C

0922 RugsAnd More- A

0923 Crystal Lamps And Clock - A
0924 SleighBed-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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